
TOWNSHIP 12 NORTH RANGE 40 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA    
 

7 
 

Sec Subdivision 
Other 
Desc Acres 

Kind of Entry 
-or- 

Purpose of Order  
Serial or  

Order Num 
Date of 
Action 

Date 
Posted Remarks 

 
25 
26 
27 
34 
35 
36 
 

 
NE, S2; 
SWNE, S2NW, S2; 
SENW, SW; 
W2, E2; 
All; 
SE, N2, SW. Key  

9N40E 
Total 

115,000.00 Wdl-FS Wilderness PL 101-195 12/5/1989 8/13/1990 N 53402 Expires 1/1/9999 
         
         

 


